Position

Principal - Charter School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Assistant Principal, Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Counselor

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Department

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Total Wages

$135,699

$113,155

$103,155

$97,399

$96,994

$95,289

$94,822

$94,290

$92,823

$92,088

$89,933

$88,502

$87,844

$87,619

$87,432

$86,193

$85,576

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$27,251

$20,665

$24,306

$22,087

$22,004

$21,023

$22,783

$22,082

$22,939

$21,929

$20,911

$20,023

$20,818

$21,233

$15,985

$22,208

$21,077



Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Resource Specialist

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Counselor

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Resource Specialist

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

$85,301

$84,395

$84,246

$84,191

$83,947

$83,823

$83,670

$82,382

$82,131

$82,072

$81,881

$81,809

$81,007

$80,109

$79,643

$78,901

$78,454

$77,893

$22,003

$16,826

$20,110

$20,923

$20,966

$21,202

$21,223

$15,572

$21,110

$19,719

$18,379

$21,065

$19,836

$21,062

$20,849

$22,077

$20,030

$19,866



Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Special Day Class Teacher

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Resource Specialist

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Accounting Specialist

Office Specialist

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Counselor

Music Teacher - Charter School

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

$77,068

$76,908

$76,738

$75,411

$74,306

$71,471

$68,578

$67,493

$65,332

$64,382

$60,570

$56,658

$56,499

$56,267

$56,135

$55,805

$55,752

$54,144

$21,052

$20,160

$20,624

$20,590

$21,358

$19,319

$20,557

$14,415

$12,102

$18,209

$10,759

$18,954

$21,182

$21,518

$17,923

$18,953

$16,095

$17,451



Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Security Agent

Custodian

Custodian

Administrative Assistant

Library Media Specialist
Custodian

Security Agent

Office Technician/Bilingual
Nutrition Services Site Operator
Office Technician/Bilingual
Office Technician

Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Paraeducator Special Education
Classroom Teacher-Charter

School

Nutrition Services Specialist

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

$54,118

$53,978

$51,683

$46,354

$43,592

$43,215

$42,798

$42,617

$41,716

$40,670

$38,825

$36,807

$36,206

$33,025

$31,078

$30,071

$29,089

$25,009

$18,748

$19,707

$17,620

$20,458

$19,593

$20,171

$20,502

$20,424

$19,407

$19,859

$19,120

$19,715

$19,832

$19,686

$4,236

$14,771

$5,957

$4,684



Paraeducator Special Education
Paraeducator/Bilingual
Classroom Teacher-Charter
School

Office Technician

Paraeducator Special Education
Paraeducator Special Education
Nutrition Services Assistant
Nutrition Services Assistant
Paraeducator/Special Ed-
Severely Disabled

Nutrition Services Assistant
Noon Yard Supervisor

Nutrition Services Assistant

Nutrition Services Assistant

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Desert Sands Unified

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

Palm Desert Charter
Middle School

$24,873

$23,777

$20,266

$20,121

$19,718

$13,336

$13,094

$9,333

$8,124

$6,275

$6,228

$5,443

$1,719

$4,263

$15,685

$4,557

$3,953

$4,083

$12,735

$0

$0

$6,583

$0

$0

$0

$0



