Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Charter School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$135,699	\$27,251
Classroom Teacher-Charter School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$113,155	\$20,665
Assistant Principal, Charter School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$103,155	\$24,306
Classroom Teacher-Charter School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$97,399	\$22,087
Classroom Teacher-Charter School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$96,994	\$22,004
Classroom Teacher-Charter School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$95,289	\$21,023
Classroom Teacher-Charter School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$94,822	\$22,783
Classroom Teacher-Charter School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$94,290	\$22,082
Counselor		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$92,823	\$22,939
Classroom Teacher-Charter School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$92,088	\$21,929
Classroom Teacher-Charter School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$89,933	\$20,911
Classroom Teacher-Charter School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$88,502	\$20,023
Classroom Teacher-Charter School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$87,844	\$20,818
Classroom Teacher-Charter School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$87,619	\$21,233
Classroom Teacher-Charter School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$87,432	\$15,985
Classroom Teacher-Charter School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$86,193	\$22,208
Classroom Teacher-Charter School		Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$85,576	\$21,077

Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$85,301	\$22,003
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$84,395	\$16,826
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$84,246	\$20,110
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$84,191	\$20,923
Resource Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$83,947	\$20,966
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$83,823	\$21,202
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$83,670	\$21,223
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$82,382	\$15,572
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$82,131	\$21,110
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$82,072	\$19,719
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$81,881	\$18,379
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$81,809	\$21,065
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$81,007	\$19,836
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$80,109	\$21,062
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$79,643	\$20,849
Counselor	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$78,901	\$22,077
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$78,454	\$20,030
Resource Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$77,893	\$19,866

Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$77,068	\$21,052
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$76,908	\$20,160
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$76,738	\$20,624
Special Day Class Teacher	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$75,411	\$20,590
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$74,306	\$21,358
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$71,471	\$19,319
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$68,578	\$20,557
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$67,493	\$14,415
Resource Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$65,332	\$12,102
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$64,382	\$18,209
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$60,570	\$10,759
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$56,658	\$18,954
Accounting Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$56,499	\$21,182
Office Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$56,267	\$21,518
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$56,135	\$17,923
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$55,805	\$18,953
Counselor	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$55,752	\$16,095
Music Teacher - Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$54,144	\$17,451

Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$54,118	\$18,748
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$53,978	\$19,707
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$51,683	\$17,620
Security Agent	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$46,354	\$20,458
Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$43,592	\$19,593
Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$43,215	\$20,171
Administrative Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$42,798	\$20,502
Library Media Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$42,617	\$20,424
Custodian	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$41,716	\$19,407
Security Agent	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$40,670	\$19,859
Office Technician/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$38,825	\$19,120
Nutrition Services Site Operator	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$36,807	\$19,715
Office Technician/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$36,206	\$19,832
Office Technician	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$33,025	\$19,686
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$31,078	\$4,236
Paraeducator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$30,071	\$14,771
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$29,089	\$5,957
Nutrition Services Specialist	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$25,009	\$4,684

Paraeducator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$24,873	\$4,263
Paraeducator/Bilingual	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$23,777	\$15,685
Classroom Teacher-Charter School	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$20,266	\$4,557
Office Technician	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$20,121	\$3,953
Paraeducator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$19,718	\$4,083
Paraeducator Special Education	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$13,336	\$12,735
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$13,094	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$9,333	\$0
Paraeducator/Special Ed- Severely Disabled	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$8,124	\$6,583
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$6,275	\$0
Noon Yard Supervisor	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$6,228	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$5,443	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant	Desert Sands Unified	Palm Desert Charter Middle School	\$1,719	\$0